)&/

lvancCickd hodinkovka 28.9.2018

Vysledky

pof. jméno a prijmeni rok nar.

Poradi celkové

1. Kamil Horacek 1977
2. Hana Vejrostova 1983
3. Josef Novacek 1958
4. Marek Feith 1996
5. JanTecl 1958
6. Petr Kudla¢ 1984
7.  Lukas Binder 1981
8. Ludék Gross 1953
9. Barbora Miksatkova 1997
10. Romana Hamsikova 1975
11. Jifi Nekuza 1951
12. Tomas Horky 1967
13. Marek Feith 1968
14. Hana Konecna 1963
15. Tomas Voijtisek 1973
16. Valerie Vojtiskova 2007

Muzi do 39 let véetné /ro€. 1979 a ml./

1. Marek Feith 1996
2.  Petr Kudlac 1984
3. Lukas Binder 1981

Muzi 40 — 59 let /ro¢. 1978 — 1959/

1.  Kamil Horacek 1977
2.  Tomas Horky 1967
3.  Marek Feith 1968
4. Tomas Vojtisek 1973

Muzi 60 let a vice /ro€. 1958 a starsi/

1. Josef Novacek 1958
2. JanTecl 1958
3. Ludék Gross 1953
4. Jiri Nekuza 1951

Prislusnost

Argysaci

Lukovany

SDH Cutice
Ivancice

Troubsko

Mohelno

Moravsky Krumlov
Znojmo

Lisen

SAK Zidlochovice
Runners ZbysSov
KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Ivancice

Ivancice

AC Mor. Slavia Brno
AC Mor. Slavia Brno

Ivancice
Mohelno
Moravsky Krumlov

Argysaci

KOS TJ Tesla Brno
Ivancice

AC Mor. Slavia Brno

SDH Cu¢ice
Troubsko
Znojmo
Runners ZbySov

metry

14 188
14 160
13 372
12 744
12 674
12 595
12 457
12 165
11428
11401
11 342
11 061
10 986
10936
10470

9129

12 744
12 595
12 457

14 188
11 061
10 986
10470

13372
12 674
12 165
11 342

pocet kol

35
35
33
31
31
31
31
30
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
22

31
31
31

35
27
27
26

33
31
30
28



Zeny do 34 let véetné /ro¢.1984 a ml./

1. Barbora Miksatkova

2. Valerie Vojtiskova

1997
2007

Zeny 35 let a vice /ro¢. 1983 a starsi/

Hana Vejrostova
Romana Hamsikova
Hana Konecna

Richard Pokorny
feditel zavodu

1983
1975
1963

Lisen
AC Mor. Slavia Brno

Lukovany
SAK Zidlochovice
Ivancice

11428
9129

14 160
11401
10936

Mgr. Jan Kratochvil

28
22

35
28
27

predseda AKI z.s. Ivancice



